position

o N o o »~ WD

Firemna liga 2019/2020 Poprad - 3.liga

team

Spolbyt

Holé dupy
Cin Cin
Whirlpool
Joe’s Beans
Doktori

BSB

Dobré ¢asy
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teams.in.league

wins

96
90
62
58
52
41
36
12

deuce

looses

16
21
49
54
60
71
76
100

112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112

pins

55915
54822
50709
49256
48807
47341
46837
28517

points

432.0
421.0
298.0
293.0
273.5
230.5
209.0

83.0


www.bowlingtournament.eu
http://www.tcpdf.org
www.bowlingtournament.eu

